

Misc case - 05/2022
(Arising out of Mat Suit-74/2019)
Regn No-91/2022

GOSTHO DAS (Petitioner) VS MADHUMITA DAS(O.P)

order no-02

15.12.2022

Today is fixed for S/R.
Petitioner files hazira.
No S/R is received.
Fix-10.03.2023 for S/R.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum