

MISC CASE:-05/2022

Reg No:-91/22

04

29.05.2023

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R is return unserved due to shortage of time.

Today S/R is re-issued.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix-31.07.2023 for S/R.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum