

Misc Case no.05/2022
Reg No- 91/2022 (CNR NO-WBBB01-003298-2022)
(Arising out of Mat Suit no.74/2019)
Present : Sri Anupam Maity (JO Code.WB00703)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

05
31.07.2023

Today is fixed for SR

Petitioner files hazira. Ld.PO is on leave and Ld.Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri is in-charge of this court. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 22.09.2023 for SR.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)