

Misc case-05/2022
Regn No:-91/2022 CNR:- WBBB01-001080-2019

06
22.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R.
No S/R is received till date.
Ld. Advocate of the Petitioner files hazira.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix-07.12.2023 for S/R.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O.Code-WB006