

08
30.01.2024

Today is fixed for Step.
Petitioner files hazira along with requisite praying for issue the same. P.fee is paid.
Issue the requisite.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix-10.04.2024 for S/R.

D & D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
Jo Code.WB00646