

Misc Case - 05/2022
Reg No-91/2022 (CNR NO -WBBB01-001080-2022)

10
12.07.2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

S.R is received in respect of respondent as unserved.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in this regard.

Fix-31.08.2024 for taking step by the petitioner.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O. Code.WB00646