

Misc Case No.05/2022
CIS No: 91/2022 (CNR:- WBBB01-001080-2022)
Present : Smt. Sharmistha Ghosh (JO Code.WB00997)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

14
19.05.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps by the petitioner.
Petitioner files a peition praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused. Hd. Considered and allowed.
Fix 24.07.2025 for taking steps by the petitioner.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri