

03.11.2025

Today is fixed for Taking steps by the petitioner .

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner filed a petition prays for an adjournment on the ground as stated in his petition. Perused. Heard. Considered . Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned .

To 22-12-2025 for steps .

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)